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Women / XG / 12 Years
Session: 4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Neimeyer283
TCGA

9.300 9.600 8.5509.500 36.950
1 1 1 10 1 

1 

Jayden Beck135
Oly Ellisville

9.200 9.300 9.1009.300 36.900
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Rileigh Coats271
TCGA

8.850 9.200 9.2509.100 36.400
8T 4T 5 1 3 

3 

Caitlyn Gagnepain182
Oly Mid Rivers

9.000 9.200 8.8508.800 35.850
5 5T 6 5 4 

4 

Miah Belcher136
Oly Ellisville

8.550 9.400 8.9008.600 35.450
12* 2 8 4 5T

5T

Ilse Krakos276
TCGA

8.550 9.000 8.7009.200 35.450
11* 7T 4 8T 6T

6T

Alliosn Knoebel183
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 9.150 8.8008.400 35.250
6T 6 10T 6 7 

7 

Millie Erickson212
Oly Rock Hill

8.850 9.000 8.1009.250 35.200
9T 8T 3 12 8 

8 

Dylan Breckenridge211
Oly Rock Hill

9.050 8.800 8.4008.700 34.950
4 9 7 11 9 

9 

Abby Conrandy137
Oly Ellisville

8.900 8.700 8.7508.500 34.850
7T 10 9 7 10 

10 

Tiyah McCoy279
TCGA

8.800 8.500 9.0008.400 34.700
10 11 11T 3 11 

11 

Sydney Everett138
Oly Ellisville

9.150 8.400 8.7008.000 34.250
3 12 12 9T 12 

12 
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